University of South Carolina - Columbia

Departmental Planning Data (2008-2012)

College/School: Business
Department: Accounting

Fall
2008

Student Headcount (Major)
Undergraduate 380
Masters 71
First Professional 0
Doctoral 0
Total 451

FTE Enrollment (All students taught by faculty associated with academic department)

Undergraduate 0
Masters 0
First Professional 0
Doctoral 0
Total 0

Fall Fall
2009 % +/- 2010
396 4.21 386
52  -26.76 103

0 : 0

0 : 0
448 -0.67 489

Degrees Awarded (Previous Fiscal Yr)

Undergraduate 111
Masters 53
First Professional 0
Doctoral 0
Total 164

20

0

0

0

20

136 22.52 128
40  -24.53 59
0 . 0

0 . 0
176 7.32 187

Fall

% +/- 2011
-2.53 367
98.08 88
0

. 0

9.15 455

15
0
0
0

15

-5.88 163
47.50 50
0

. 0
6.25 213

% +/-
-4.92

-14.56

-6.95

-27.00

-25.33

27.34
-15.25

13.90

Fall
2012

356

241

Student Credit Hours Produced (All students taught by faculty associated with academic department)

Undergraduate 0
Masters 0
First Professional 0
Doctoral 0
Total 0

Faculty Full-Time
Tenure Track
Faculty Part-Time
Adjunct Faculty
Grad. Assistants

O O O O o

300
0
0
0
300

O OO NN

219
0
0
3
222

O O oOoONdDN

-27.00

-26.00

0.00
0.00

O O O o o

9% +/-

-3.00
-11.36

-4.62

-100.0

-100.0
-100.0

-3.07
66.00

13.15

-100.0

-100.0
-100.0

-100.0
-100.0



[USC Home Page] [IAC Home Page] [Institutional Planning]
[Departmental Planning Data]

This page updated 7 January 2013 by Deborah Staley.
Copyright © 2013, The Board of Trustees of the University of South Carolina.
URL http://kudzu.ipr.sc.edu/planning/Dept2012/acct.pdf


http://www.sc.edu/
http://kudzu.ipr.sc.edu/
http://kudzu.ipr.sc.edu/planning/
http://kudzu.ipr.sc.edu/planning/dept2012/
mailto:staleyd@mailbox.sc.edu

	Local Disk
	Departmental Planning Data (2008-2012)


