University of South Carolina - Columbia

Departmental Planning Data (2008-2012)

College/School: Business **Department:** Accounting

	Fall	Fall		Fall		Fall		Fall	
	<u>2008</u>	<u> 2009</u>	<u>% +/-</u>	2010	<u>% +/-</u>	<u>2011</u>	<u>% +/-</u>	<u>2012</u>	<u>% +/-</u>
Student Headcount (Major)									
Undergraduate	380	396	4.21	386	-2.53	367	-4.92	356	-3.00
Masters	71	52	-26.76	103	98.08	88	-14.56	78	-11.36
First Professional	0	0	•	0		0		0	
Doctoral	0	0	•	0		0		0	
Total	451	448	-0.67	489	9.15	455	-6.95	434	-4.62
FTE Enrollment (All students taught by faculty associated with academic department)									
Undergraduate	0			20		15	-27.00	0	-100.0
Masters	0	•	•	0		0		0	
First Professional	0	•	•	0		0		0	
Doctoral	0			0		0		0	-100.0
Total	0	•	•	20	•	15	-25.33	0	-100.0
Degrees Awarded (Previous Fiscal Yr)									
Undergraduate	111	136	22.52	128	-5.88	163	27.34	158	-3.07
Masters	53	40	-24.53	59	47.50	50	-15.25	83	66.00
First Professional	0	0	ē	0	•	0	•	0	
Doctoral	0	0	•	0		0		0	
Total	164	176	7.32	187	6.25	213	13.90	241	13.15
Student Credit Hours Produced (All students taught by faculty associated with academic department)									
Undergraduate	0	•		300	•	219	-27.00	0	-100.0
Masters	0	ē	ē	0	•	0	•	0	
First Professional	0	ē	ē	0	•	0	•	0	
Doctoral	0	•	•	0		3		0	-100.0
Total	0		•	300	•	222	-26.00	0	-100.0
Faculty Full-Time	0			2		2	0.00	0	-100.0
Tenure Track	0	•		2		2	0.00	0	-100.0
Faculty Part-Time	0	•		0		0		0	
Adjunct Faculty	0			0		0		0	
Grad. Assistants	0		•	0		0		0	

[USC Home Page] [IAC Home Page] [Institutional Planning] [Departmental Planning Data]

This page updated 7 January 2013 by <u>Deborah Staley</u>.

Copyright © 2013, The Board of Trustees of the University of South Carolina.

URL http://kudzu.ipr.sc.edu/planning/Dept2012/acct.pdf